Municipality Town of Denmark
Year 2024
Quarter

Bryan Rock Products

Rumpca Excavating

Martin Marietta dba Barton Sand
Grand Total

2nd Half, 2024: July through December

Pit
29
35
29

WASHINGTON COUNTY
Aggregate Tax Settlement

Paid by ACH
Date Paid: 2/4/2025

E NG RN \V]

Values
Cubic
Yards

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Tons

0.00
65,039.16
87,291.02
152,330.18

Yard Tax
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Ton Tax
$0.00
$9,755.87
$13,093.65
$22,849.52

Total Tax
$0.00
$9,755.87
$13,093.65
$22,849.52

Municipality

Amount
$0.00
$3,938.94
$5,286.56
$9,225.50



